
Contractor:      CPhone: 9854744957
Owner: ROBERT  & CHRISTIAN HOTARD
Site: 56276 RUBYS ROAD, LORANGER, LA 70446
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1800.00
Value: 0.00
Assessment #: 6562136

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-47811
Permit Date: 11/15/2023

Contractor: Carter Construction Unlimited, LLC     CPhone: 
9859696425
Owner: Chad  Perkins 
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1646.00
Value: 100000.00
Assessment #: 2221306

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49176
Permit Date: 11/20/2023

Contractor: Carter Construction Unlimited, LLC     CPhone: 
9859696425
Owner: Chad  Perkins 
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1646.00
Value: 100000.00
Assessment #: 2221306

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49177
Permit Date: 11/20/2023

Contractor: Carter Construction Unlimited, LLC     CPhone: 
9859696425
Owner: Chad  Perkins 
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1646.00
Value: 100000.00
Assessment #: 2221306

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49185
Permit Date: 11/20/2023

Contractor: Carter Construction Unlimited, LLC     CPhone: 
9859696425
Owner: Chad  Perkins 
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1646.00
Value: 100000.00
Assessment #: 2221306

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49186
Permit Date: 11/20/2023

Contractor: CT Homes LLC     CPhone: 
Owner: Jason & Kristi Dickens
Site: 18393 Robert D Brown Rd, Loranger, LA 70446
Subdivision: Straughan Mini Partition
Lot: tract B

SQF: 3688.00
Value: 462900.00
Assessment #: 6558920

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49216
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DR Horton, Inc.     CPhone: 2256641240
Owner: DR Horton, Inc.
Site: 42435 Landing View Road, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: Cypress Reserve
Lot: 164

SQF: 2387.00
Value: 143220.00
Assessment #: 6453744

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49356
Permit Date: 11/20/2023

Contractor: DR Horton, Inc.     CPhone: 2256641240
Owner: DR Horton, Inc.
Site: 23030 Savannahwood Drive, Robert, LA 70455
Subdivision: Savannahs
Lot: 4

SQF: 2205.00
Value: 132300.00
Assessment #: 6562540

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49198
Permit Date: 11/15/2023
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Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 11109 Doubleday Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Arlington Heights
Lot: 16

SQF: 2495.00
Value: 149700.00
Assessment #: 6561004

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49200
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 11117 Doubleday Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Arlington Heights
Lot: 17

SQF: 1948.00
Value: 116880.00
Assessment #: 6561008

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49201
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 44264 Taft Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Arlington Heights
Lot: 21

SQF: 2443.00
Value: 146580.00
Assessment #: 6561024

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49203
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 44258 Taft Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Arlington Heights
Lot: 22

SQF: 2436.00
Value: 146160.00
Assessment #: 6561028

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49205
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 44171 Joe Louis Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Arlington Heights
Lot: 42

SQF: 2090.00
Value: 125400.00
Assessment #: 6561108

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49207
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 44179 Joe Louis Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Arlington Heights
Lot: 43

SQF: 2227.00
Value: 133620.00
Assessment #: 6561112

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49209
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20515 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 172

SQF: 2202.00
Value: 132120.00
Assessment #: 6558756

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49218
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20499 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 174

SQF: 2074.00
Value: 124440.00
Assessment #: 6558764

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49221
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 9853205173
Owner: Jamestown Construction LLC
Site: 46200 Joele Dr, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Rabbit Run
Lot: 32

SQF: 1615.00
Value: 96900.00
Assessment #: 6297331

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49134
Permit Date: 11/16/2023
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Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 9853205173
Owner: Jamestown Construction LLC
Site: 46176 Joele Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Rabbit Run
Lot: 35

SQF: 1896.00
Value: 113760.00
Assessment #: 6297382

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49141
Permit Date: 11/16/2023

Contractor: DSW Homes     CPhone: 4097443400
Owner: Tiffany Smith
Site: 43277 Baker Lane, Hammond, LA 70403
Subdivision: Dickinson Place Sub
Lot: 3

SQF: 1440.00
Value: 179550.00
Assessment #: 1847007

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49317
Permit Date: 11/20/2023
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